DOOLEYS GRANTS

2022-2023

"FDOOLEYS

ClubGRANTS

GRANT RECIPIENT

777 MOVEMENT LTD

Accessible Diversity Service Inc

African Australian Football Association (AAFA)
African Australian Football Association (AAFA)
Auburn District Cricket Club inc

Auburn Football Club (AFC)

Australia Timor Leste Advancement Society
(ATLAS)

Australian Afghan Hassanian Youth
Association

Australian Afghan Hassanian Youth
Association

Ballet without Borders

Barnardos Australia

BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd
BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd
Berala United Physical Culture Club
Blue and Yellow Hearts

Blues Wheelchair Basketball Club Ltd
Bridge for Asylum Seekers Incorporated
Bridge for Asylum Seekers Incorporated

Cancer Patients Foundation

PURPOSE

C4 - Home and Community Care & Disability Services

B - Education

C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives

A - Sport

A - Sport

A-Sport

J - Other (Please Specify)

Al - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation
B - Education

A - Sport

B - Education

C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services

B3 - Community Education Programs

A - Sport

B - Education

A-Sport

Al - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation
J - Other (Please Specify)

C - Health

FUNDING AMOUNT
$12,500
$12,753
$13,900
$9,800
$30,000
$12,000
$12,000
$30,000
$10,000
$7,000
$10,000
$20,000
$7,733
$7,000
$10,000
$17,500
$31,000
$10,500

$10,000
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"FDOOLEYS

ClubGRANTS

GRANT RECIPIENT

Granville South Creative and Performing Arts
High School

Heartbeat Church

Horn of Africa Relief And DEveloment Agency
Learning Links

Learning Links

Learning Links

Learning Links

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Public School

Lidcombe Public School

Lidcombe Public School (Auburn PSSA)
Little Wings Limited

Mercy Works Limited

Mercy Works Limited

Miracle Babies Foundation

MS Plus

MS Plus

Multiple Sclerosis Ltd

NSW SERVICE FOR THE TREATMENT AND
REHABILITATION OF TORTURE AND TRAUMA
SURVIVORS (STARTTS)

PURPOSE

B - Education

B - Education

D - Community Activities

C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services

B3 - Community Education Programs
B - Education

C - Health

A - Sport

B - Education

| - Cultural Activities

A - Sport

C - Health

B3 - Community Education Programs
B - Education

C - Health

A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services
C - Health

C - Health

C - Health

FUNDING AMOUNT
$8,987
$8,020
$11,277
$29,880
$28,800
$13,225
$11,535
$7,500
$10,000
$9,408
$15,000
$9,668
$23,000
$10,000
$9,380
$30,000
$10,000

$10,000

$7,250



ClubGRANTS

DOOLEYS GRANTS 5’FD00LEYS

2022-2023

GRANT RECIPIENT PURPOSE FUNDING AMOUNT
Odyssey House NSW C3 - Drug & Alcohol/Palliative Care/Women's Health/Aboriginal Health/Dental Services $10,000
Our National Heart Pty Limited C - Health $20,000
Parramatta Holroyd Family Support Inc. D - Community Activities $9,000
PROBUS regents park D - Community Activities $3,470
Rainbow Club Australia G - Local Communities $9,095
Refugee Advice & Casework Service J - Other (Please Specify) $10,000
\I};r:el}(:nMscylzi?]neayld House Charities Greater J- Other (Please Specify) $20,000
RSPCA NSW J - Other (Please Specify) $15,000
Sayo Kumbasi House Ltd. C - Health $8,643
Solve-TAD Limited C - Health $9,312
Somali Welfare and Cultural Centre B1 - Neighbourhood Centre/Youth Drop in Activities $10,343
Somali Welfare and Cultural Centre B - Education $26,643
ig:;?ijglgsgishfs(;smmunity el ol C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives $12,940
St Francis Social Services D3 - Community Enterprises $30,000
St. Merkorious Charity Association Inc. Al - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation $7,500
St. Peter Chanel Primary School C1- Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services $26,565
St. Peter Chanel Primary School D - Community Activities $10,000
Stand Tall-The Event B - Education $10,000
Stitching Hearts D - Community Activities $1,000
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Story Factory

Swim Coaches and Teachers Australia

Sydney Catholic Schools Ltd as trustee for
Sydney Catholic Schools Trust on behalf of the
Catholic Education Foundation

Sydney Children's Hospital Foundation
Sydney Children's Hospital Foundation
Talent Development Project Incorporated
The Humour Foundation

The John Berne School

The John Berne School

The John Berne School

The Northcott Society

The Royal Life Saving Society NSW

The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children
The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children
The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children
The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children
The Shepherd Centre- For Deaf Children
The Social Outfit

Trustee for Zen Tea Lounge Trust

PURPOSE
B - Education

B - Education

B - Education

C - Health

C - Health

| - Cultural Activities

C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services
B - Education

B - Education

B - Education

B - Education

B3 - Community Education Programs

C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services
C1- Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services
B - Education

D - Community Activities

B - Education

D - Community Activities

D1 - Employment Placement/Advocacy Services

FUNDING AMOUNT
$9,675

$8,500

$30,000

$100,000
$100,000
$10,000
$8,937.5
$5,000
$4,000
$1,800
$9,520
$4,420
$12,765
$11,094
$9,980
$2,000
$5,626
$10,000

$15,000
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Turbans 4 Australia INC.
UCA-Parramatta Mission

Ukrainian Council NSW

Uniting Care /Homeless men

Vision Australia

Western Sydney Community Centre

Youth Off The Streets Limited

PURPOSE

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A3 - Counselling Services

Al - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation
A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services

C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services

B - Education

FUNDING AMOUNT
$8,214

$10,000

$33,868

$20,000

$24,284

$8,500

$10,000
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DOOLEYS GRANTS 5’FD00LEYS

2023-2024

GRANT RECIPIENT PURPOSE FUNDING AMOUNT
African Australian Football Association (AAFA) :C - Health $4,500
L R Sl D Community Actite $5.10
Australian Anatolian Community Services D - Community Activities $5,120
Barnardos Australia C - Health $15,000
BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd C- Health $10,000
Boronia Multicultural Services Inc B - Education $9,842
Cancer Patients Foundation C - Health $10,000
CatholicCare Sydney D4 - Local Job Creation Scheme $10,000
Child Abuse Prevention Service B - Education $17,760
Collective Leisure Pty Ltd A- Sport $6,000
Ephpheta Centre D - Community Activities $1,200
Ephpheta Centre D - Community Activities $1,500
Forward Ability Support D - Community Activities $6,750
Gandangara Health Services | - Cultural Activities $10,000
:\T;r;viigr:snt Women's SpeakOut Association of C- Health $10,000
Little Wings Limited C - Health $9,668
Macquarie Shores Swimming Club B - Education $3,750
Mentoring Men D - Community Activities $5,630
Miracle Babies Foundation C - Health $7,800
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MS Plus
Muscular Dystrophy NSW

Refugee Advice & Casework Service

Ronald McDonald House Charities Greater

Western Sydney

Somali Welfare and Cultural Centre

South Sudanese Community and Youth

Association of NSW

Sri Om Foundation Limited
St Francis Social Services

St. John's Primary Auburn

Sydney Catholic Schools Ltd as trustee for
Sydney Catholic Schools Trust on behalf of the

Catholic Education Foundation

The Bower Reuse and Repair Centre

The John Berne School

The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children

The Trustee for Creating Chances Trust

Western Sydney Community Centre
Incorporated

Youth Off The Streets Limited

PURPOSE

C- Health

D - Community Activities
J - Other

J - Other

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities

C - Health

C - Health

J - Other

B - Education

B - Education

D - Community Activities
B - Education

D - Community Activities

FUNDING AMOUNT
$10,000

$3,815

$6,500

$10,000

$9,400

$9,850

$5,000

$6,000

$5,000

$8,000

$10,000
$7,700
$5,000
$11,000
$6,500

$7,000



